Jan -Dec 2025 2,000 

4 
National Journal of Psychiatric Health 

Science 
Nursing 

Yes 

Jan -Dec 2025 2,000 

5 
International Journal of Critical Care 

Practice 
Nursing 

Yes 

Jan -Dec 2025 2,000 

Total 10,000 

Discount       500 

Grand Total 9,500 

The Cheque of Rs. 9,500 (Nine Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) is received for 

Subscription of above-mentioned Journals for One Year (January-December-2025). 

1. Required Subscription to the journal (Please mention the correct Journal(S)). 

2. Subscription for the calendar year only. 

3. Claims for missing issues can be made only within one month of publication.

[...]

Yes 
Jan -Dec 2026 2,000 

4 
National Journal of Psychiatric Health 

Science 
Nursing 

Yes 
Jan -Dec 2026 2,000 

5 
International Journal of Critical Care 

Practice 
Nursing 

Yes 
Jan -Dec 2026 2,000 

Total 10,000 

Discount 500 

Grand Total 9,500 

The Cheque of Rs. 9,500 (Nine Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) is received for 

Subscription of above-mentioned Journals for One Year (January-December-2026). 

1. Required Subscription to the journal (Please mention the correct Journal(S)). 

2. Subscription for the calendar year only. 

3. Claims for missing issues can be made only within one month of publication.